Size
inch
DN
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
L1
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
1/2" 15 47 23 45 65 PN10 TCMA015
3/4" 20 53 29 50 71 PN10 TCMA020
1" 25 61 35 53 77 PN10 TCMA025
1 1/2" 40 79 50 59 85 PN10 TCMA040
2" 50 91 62 69 96 PN10 TCMA050
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566